Lubricator   Standard white series
L1000 /L3000 /L4000 /L8000-W Series
Supply fine mist oil.
Port size: 1/8 to 1
JIS symbol
129
Descriptions L1000-W L3000-W L4000-W L8000-W
Exterior

130
Lubricator Series
How to order
A Model no.
F Piping adaptor set
(included)
Cautions for model No. selection
Note 1: G and NPT threads are available for IN, OUT.
Note 2: �When selecting options for several items, list
options in order from the top.
Note 3: �The adjusting dome is made of polycarbonate
for a nylon bowl or metal bowl. Consult with
CKD if a different material is required.
Note 4: �The piping adapter set and C bracket cannot be
used together.
Note 5: �A joiner set is attached with the piping adapter
set.
E
G
L1000
3000/4000/8000 Series
Shape
Material
Plastic bowl Metal bowl
Polycarbonate Nylon Aluminum
Lubricator
L 000-W LL LLZ LLM
Drainage and bowl material combination
(how to order "D")
Option  with float switch
D Option
C Port thread type
B Port size
6 W C A6W
How to order
Model no.
L
1
0
0
0
L
3
0
0
0
L
4
0
0
0
L
8
0
0
0
Symbol Descriptions
Port size
6 1/8
8 1/4
10 3/8
15 1/2
20 3/4
25 1
Port thread type� Note 1
Blank Rc thread
N NPT thread
G G thread
Option� Note 2
Drain
Discharge
Blank No manual cock
C With manual cock